

Special Case(POCSO)-29/2025(CIS26/2025)

CNR NO-WBBB050006872025

Order No.11

23.09.2025.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Special P.P and Ld. Defense Counsel are present.

All the seven accused persons on bail are present today by filing hazira.

To 11-12-2025 for appearance and supply of copy.

Sd/-

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885